VIERNES ABRIL 29, 2022.

Inicio 7:38 am Hora Pacifico.
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	7
	CLASE A8 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 7:38
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	MUCHO MACHO JEFF 
	24.21
	3
	35.1

	2
	GALLEY IMPACT 
	23.91
	37
	32.6

	3
	BUTTERBRIDGE SKY 
	24.05
	4
	26.5

	4
	NORA PARKER 
	24.25
	47
	25.4

	5
	GLASSMOSS BUD 
	24.45
	19
	30.1

	6
	FRANCO DOTTY 
	24.21
	30
	29.1


	8
	CLASE A3 380Mts  
INICIO APROXIMADO 7:58
	WIN

EXACTA



	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	PROJECT YEAR 
	23.51
	51
	27.2

	2
	CRESCENT SYDNEY 
	23.70
	18
	33.6

	3
	VACANTE
	-
	-
	-

	4
	OSCARS ROSE 
	23.78
	53
	30.3

	5
	KEPLAR LUCY 
	23.66
	81
	29.9

	6
	SWIFT EMBEZZLE 
	23.83
	31
	29.3


	9
	CLASE A8 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 8:18
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	GO BUY BAILEYS 
	24.08
	8
	25.1

	2
	TRAPPER JANE 
	23.83
	73
	28.4

	3
	FLOWERPOT ZARA 
	24.03
	6
	26.8

	4
	TOMS DOG 
	23.99
	14
	30.0

	5
	KEREIGHT PRODIGY 
	24.35
	44
	27.5

	6
	PENNYS RIVIERA 
	23.92
	19
	30.7


	10
	CLASE A10 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 8:38
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	BURNPARK SHIRLEY 
	24.19
	108
	24.8

	2
	BONNIE DUKE 
	24.39
	76
	31.8

	3
	WHITE FANE 
	24.13
	18
	28.7

	4
	JEWELS STAR 
	24.51
	4
	27.2

	5
	DRUMCROW ROLO 
	24.24
	69
	30.8

	6
	SURPRISE LADY 
	24.13
	15
	25.8


	11
	CLASE A10 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 8:58
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	ALFAR LOLA 
	24.38
	30
	22.4

	2
	STOPHERS QUEEN 
	24.85
	-
	26.5

	3
	DECE MING 
	24.16
	53
	29.2

	4
	DEECEES VENUS 
	24.37
	85
	28.6

	5
	RITZY RASCAL 
	24.71
	3
	29.8

	6
	ALFAR JO 
	24.66
	20
	25.7


	12
	CLASE A9 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:18
	WIN

EXACTA



	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	IM SO FANCY 
	24.04
	82
	24.1

	2
	GO PENNY 
	23.85
	38
	24.3

	3
	ROBEEN WINNIE 
	23.98
	43
	29.8

	4
	OILEAN VIEW 
	24.38
	3
	33.3

	5
	SWEET BUT 
	24.29
	22
	31.7

	6
	VACANTE
	-
	-
	-


	13
	CLASE S6 540Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:37
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	HITTHELIDS ELLIE 
	34.81
	20
	25.2

	2
	JIMMY THE MAN 
	34.38
	28
	33.1

	3
	SPHERE 
	34.60
	56
	32.0

	4
	DAITHIS BELLE 
	34.45
	72
	24.8

	5
	STOPHERS ANNIE 
	34.84
	25
	26.5

	6
	MUSTANG SNOSOCKS 
	34.81
	81
	26.0


	14
	CLASE A9 380Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 9:54
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	WOMAN IN WHITE 
	24.22
	61
	27.5

	2
	PESKY PENNY 
	24.28
	11
	25.5

	3
	BEST BELLA 
	24.41
	15
	26.5

	4
	FRUITY DELIGHT 
	24.59
	16
	28.8

	5
	NAT ALLEY 
	24.30
	28
	30.4

	6
	DELS TRIGGER 
	24.30
	35
	37.5



	7
	CLASE A3 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 7:48
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	ROSSESTOWN RE RE 
	28.70
	23
	29.1

	2
	MINEOLA QUEEN 
	28.69
	62
	27.3

	3
	VIXONS BABY 
	28.69
	5
	30.2

	4
	AERO BOB 
	28.59
	5
	30.9

	5
	JUMEIRAH ZARA 
	28.62
	30
	27.4

	6
	SPRINGSIDE LILY 
	28.91
	40
	28.6


	8
	CLASE D3 264Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 8:08
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	LOVE LETTER 
	15.87
	17
	28.1

	2
	KNOCKNAREA CLASS 
	15.89
	66
	26.9

	3
	BLASTOFF JOSIFA 
	15.64
	24
	27.5

	4
	BEESWING 
	15.71
	40
	32.5

	5
	ATHERTON PARK 
	15.84
	17
	35.2

	6
	TYSONS ZINSFA 
	15.73
	37
	34.9


	9
	CLASE A10 480Mts  
INICIO APROXIMADO 8:28 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	MONTYS PEARL 
	29.97
	3
	25.0

	2
	BLUENOSE BAGGIE 
	29.62
	4
	33.4

	3
	HIMBOS RUBY 
	30.04
	1
	29.5

	4
	FLYHIGH BEAUTY 
	30.00
	16
	27.2

	5
	ON THE BLOWER 
	29.96
	25
	33.8

	6
	ONYERGOCHARLEY 
	30.14
	6
	25.2


	10
	CLASE A9 480Mts  

INICIO APROXIMADO 8:48 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	MAD MARTHA 
	29.57
	92
	30.0

	2
	SKYFALL MYAZ 
	29.76
	34
	27.3

	3
	FLYHIGH PEBBLES 
	29.76
	-
	24.2

	4
	BIT VIEW BARRY 
	29.41
	15
	32.4

	5
	ONYERGOFREDDIE 
	29.60
	80
	30.5

	6
	BALLINAKILL MAY 
	29.68
	7
	27.4


	11
	CLASE A8 480Mts  

INICIO APROXIMADO 9:08
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	FINAL PRINCE 
	29.38
	55
	28.4

	2
	CHAMBERLAIN MIA 
	29.34
	7
	27.2

	3
	FORTUNE NUMERAL 
	29.31
	4
	31.7

	4
	GATES OF ROME 
	29.40
	31
	32.9

	5
	WISH FOR SMIFFY 
	29.47
	16
	32.9

	6
	JAGUAR BOBCAT 
	29.36
	31
	33.4


	12
	CLASE A5 480Mts  

INICIO APROXIMADO 9:28
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	SKYFALL MADDISON 
	28.89
	66
	27.5

	2
	TALLY HO FREDDY 
	29.05
	60
	35.2

	3
	MOORSTOWN VEEVEE 
	29.06
	8
	24.8

	4
	FINAL LASS 
	29.28
	14
	31.2

	5
	RELENTLESS ZULU 
	29.22
	47
	26.0

	6
	DEETEEDEE CHARLY 
	29.12
	69
	30.2


	13
	CLASE D3 264Mts  

INICIO APROXIMADO 9:44
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	COASTLINEOCEANIA 
	16.25
	5
	25.2

	2
	KAIS DREAM 
	15.97
	12
	25.9

	3
	STELLAS RENEGADE 
	15.90
	28
	31.2

	4
	MONTYS DIAMOND 
	16.08
	-
	25.5

	5
	MUSTANG ALFIE 
	15.86
	57
	36.0

	6
	CABRA LILO 
	16.07
	28
	26.6


	14
	CLASE A6 480Mts  

INICIO APROXIMADO 10:02
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	SKYFALL DUPEK 
	29.34
	-
	34.4

	2
	SWIFT LOOKALIKE 
	29.19
	-
	31.2

	3
	WOODVALE 
	29.23
	31
	31.5

	4
	WINTERFIELD LASS 
	29.12
	3
	28.1

	5
	WADDOS ELAINE 
	29.12
	21
	25.0

	6
	CROSSFIELD CIARA 
	29.41
	1
	27.1



	1
	CLASE A4 400Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:09
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	ITSJIMMYTIME 
	24.56
	3
	32.9

	2
	CAMPS LUNA 
	24.58
	43
	28.3

	3
	KUDA MAURA 
	24.43
	26
	25.7

	4
	ROUGH WONDER 
	24.57
	122
	28.6

	5
	PRO GLIDER 
	24.46
	13
	33.1

	6
	URRY UP ALEX 
	24.63
	44
	31.1


	2
	CLASE OR 400Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:28
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	RUNCHUNKYRUN 
	24.50
	35
	32.7

	2
	PAKISTAN TIGER 
	24.83
	3
	35.1

	3
	TENNESSE WHISKEY 
	24.54
	33
	27.5

	4
	MONROES KISS 
	24.28
	30
	27.4

	5
	THERESAS PET 
	24.13
	18
	27.0

	6
	PLAZA BIG FELLA 
	25.00
	16
	31.9


	3
	CLASE OR 400Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:43
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	LEMON BARTACUS 
	24.12
	2
	35.7

	2
	AERO ACTIVATE 
	24.29
	15
	31.0

	3
	EXVE PRINCE 
	24.33
	19
	32.7

	4
	DROVERS WILLOW 
	24.35
	63
	28.6

	5
	WAIKIKI ACTION 
	24.43
	47
	33.8

	6
	ONE FOR GOLD 
	24.25
	54
	33.6


	4
	CLASE OR 400Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:58 
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	GONE TO ROME 
	24.25
	8
	34.8

	2
	AIRTECH FRANKIE 
	24.29
	39
	32.3

	3
	FRANKLINS WISH 
	24.38
	16
	25.8

	4
	CHELMS HAMSTER 
	24.37
	2
	26.1

	5
	DAYINTHELIFE 
	24.30
	21
	31.7

	6
	THIRTEENBLACK 
	24.88
	18
	30.5


	5
	CLASE OR3 575Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:18
	WIN

EXACTA



	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	VACANTE
	-
	-
	-

	2
	MASTER TEN TEN 
	-
	12
	34.6

	3
	FARNEYS TIGER 
	-
	14
	36.1

	4
	ONTHEGO BLU 
	-
	63
	31.8

	5
	SWIFT QUAD 
	35.91
	16
	31.6

	6
	AWARD WINNER 
	35.62
	57
	34.1


	6
	CLASE OR3 575Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:36
	WIN

EXACTA



	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	EARLS MAGICAL 
	36.85
	41
	26.4

	2
	BALLINTUBER CAIN 
	-
	7
	33.6

	3
	PUTTFOR JUNEY 
	35.64
	29
	27.4

	4
	THE OTHER LOTTIE 
	-
	10
	28.0

	5
	DUGGEE DODO 
	35.65
	3
	32.8

	6
	FARNEYS CALIPSO 
	-
	12
	33.1


	7
	CLASE OR3 400Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:56
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	GRANREE KID 
	24.35
	39
	34.0

	2
	BURGESS GLENGAR 
	24.02
	10
	36.9

	3
	BOCKOS BOSS 
	-
	56
	30.7

	4
	CROHANE OLLIE 
	24.19
	40
	33.0

	5
	CORRIN LOGAN 
	24.16
	23
	31.5

	6
	MILLRIDGE CONOR 
	24.19
	17
	34.0



	1
	CLASE OR 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:17
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	POT POURRI 
	29.86
	-
	28.2

	2
	BAREFOOT SUPREMO 
	29.46
	-
	37.1

	3
	SPORTING CHILE 
	29.60
	10
	33.7

	4
	UNLIKELY FLAME 
	29.83
	20
	32.8

	5
	DEANRIDGE SMIDGE 
	30.38
	27
	28.3

	6
	AMAZE ME MORE 
	29.93
	5
	32.4


	2
	CLASE OR 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:33
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	AMAZING WINK 
	29.87
	17
	32.7

	2
	GLOBAL VISION 
	29.44
	9
	36.9

	3
	HELLO HAMMOND 
	-
	2
	34.2

	4
	GLENEFY JACK 
	29.57
	20
	36.9

	5
	DEANRIDGE AWESOM 
	30.10
	51
	37.7

	6
	LUMINOUS SOCKS 
	29.57
	4
	31.2


	3
	CLASE OR 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:48
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	BOYLESPORTSGLORY 
	-
	-
	34.6

	2
	LEMON TOSSY 
	29.50
	16
	32.0

	3
	DEANRIDGE SIRIUS 
	29.87
	13
	34.6

	4
	UNLIKELY ROCKET 
	29.86
	37
	38.7

	5
	DROOPYS GOODTIME 
	29.72
	16
	28.1

	6
	DERRINASAFA BOSS 
	30.18
	30
	32.8


	4
	CLASE D2 270Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:07
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	SAVANA GLORY 
	16.11
	25
	31.2

	2
	SALACRES BREWER 
	16.25
	16
	32.1

	3
	OCTAGON TOM 
	16.25
	7
	34.5

	4
	BLING BLING CORA 
	16.35
	27
	29.3

	5
	SALACRES HAROLD 
	16.20
	24
	36.7

	6
	MOHERS MOLLY 
	16.38
	24
	28.4


	5
	CLASE A4 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:24
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	ROARING LION 
	30.43
	1
	23.9

	2
	SWIFT RAFFI 
	30.39
	6
	32.2

	3
	TOMMYS HAWK 
	30.50
	17
	35.1

	4
	SNOOTY DORIS 
	30.34
	10
	27.4

	5
	AMIABLE AIDEN 
	30.88
	33
	33.5

	6
	NEVER IN DOUBT 
	30.23
	90
	35.2


	6
	CLASE A3 500Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:44
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

KILOS

	1
	COWBOY JOE 
	30.25
	3
	31.8

	2
	HIPPY CHICK 
	30.09
	33
	29.3

	3
	DROOPYS SUNSET 
	30.19
	20
	27.2

	4
	KILLAVARRIG MATT 
	30.12
	57
	33.6

	5
	LADYBEAR 
	30.03
	34
	28.6

	6
	FOOTFIELD RONNIE 
	29.97
	77
	35.1



	1
	CLASE A6 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 10:53
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	KILBARRY SILK 
	29.81
	3
	63

	2
	ELEGANT ESKE
	29.77
	3
	73

	3
	BRIDEVALLEY BANK
	29.55
	10
	67

	4
	LISANISKEY
	29.59
	9
	69

	5
	KNOCKROUR JEROME
	29.80
	3
	69

	6
	FILANE FLASH
	29.61
	13
	58


	2
	CLASE A5 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:12
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	BALLYCOWEN TINY
	29.50
	6
	60

	2
	MONAREAGH MISS
	29.30
	7
	54

	3
	JOYCES JET
	29.59
	7
	75

	4
	SEEFIN MIST
	29.58
	4
	63

	5
	SARAHS LOLA
	29.37
	18
	62

	6
	FOURTEEN BOLD 
	29.35
	15
	69


	3
	CLASE A4 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:28
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	MULBERRY VIKING
	29.23
	15
	79

	2
	SATURNS ROCKET
	29.26
	12
	70

	3
	TASPEY
	29.20
	18
	61

	4
	RICKY
	29.14
	12
	70

	5
	MUSKERRY RALF
	29.12
	24
	71

	6
	LYREEN FUNK
	29.20
	31
	78


	4
	CLASE A7 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:42
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	SLEEK KID
	29.80
	4
	74

	2
	BALLY MAGIC
	29.33
	15
	70

	3
	ELEGANT ELLEN
	29.76
	4
	54

	4
	BRIDEVALLEY THOR
	29.98
	8
	76

	5
	TOPSIDE SPECIAL
	29.43
	25
	68

	6
	LADY BUTTONS
	29.63
	17
	73


	5
	CLASE A6 480Mts 
INICIO APROXIMADO 11:54
	WIN

EXACTA

TRIFECTA

	P.G.

P.A.
	GREYHOUND

GALGO
	BEST TIME

MEJOR TIEMPO
	RUNS

CARRERAS CORRIDAS
	LAST WEIGHT

ULT, PESO

LIBRAS

	1
	WHY NORMAN
	29.20
	40
	73

	2
	EDENCURRA BREEZE
	29.16
	20
	59

	3
	TOPSIDE DREAM
	29.54
	15
	67

	4
	CORROUGH BERNANRD
	28.96
	48
	64

	5
	STAG PARK BUTT
	28.86
	42
	73

	6
	MULBERRY MAURICE
	29.66
	8
	57


CRAYFORD





MONMORE





ROMFORD





TOWCESTER





CURRAHEEN PARK - CORK








NOTE: 

IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. SUPERFECTA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE SUPERFECTA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER

NOTA: 

EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. SUPERFECTA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION.
R00/0704                                
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